EINNAHMEN

Mitgliedsbeitrage

GESAMT:

AUSGABEN

LEISTUNGEN
Beratung & Projektmanagement
Organisation
Auslagen
Kommunikation
Veranstaltungen
- Parlamentarisches Frihstick

GESAMT:

NETTOBETRAG NETTO (€)

NETTOBETRAG NETTO (€)

69.000,00

25.500,00
10.350,00
1.065,36
6.473,41

14.711,40

58.100,17



	Tabelle1

